
Date Company Name Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
What was 
Purchased?

8/8/14 Colorado Lining Bryant Jefferson 303-951-5912 bjefferson@coloradolining.com AEC#1 - Plans & Specs 

8/12/14 Layfield Group Tiffany 619-562-1200 tmendoza@layfieldgroup.com AEC#2 - Plans & Specs 

8/14/14 Reed Business Karen 630-288-7994 karen.almodovar@reedbusiness.com AEC#3 - Plans & Specs 

8/15/14 QnD construction kyle 775-786-7266 kyle@qdconstruction.com AEC#4-plans & specs 

8/22/14 Comanco Environmental Corp Kathy Turben 813-988-8829 kturbine@camanco.com AEC#5 Plans & Specs 

8/27/14 West Coast Contractors Patty 775-747-7774 patty@westcoastnv.com AEC#6 Plans & Sspecs 

8/27/14 F.D. Thomas Gary 541-727-3038 estimating.med@fdthomas.com AEC#7 Plans & Specs 

8/28/14 MPC Containment Patricia Zabaleta 281-747-7160 patriciaz@mpccontainment.com AEC#8 - Plans & Specs 

8/29/14 West Coast Contractors Patty 775-747-7774 patty@westcoastnv.com AEC#9 - Plans and Specs 
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9/4/14 Action Electric Chad Johnson 775-690-7965 Chad@actionelectricnv.com AEC#10 - Plans and Specs
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9/2/14 Spanish Springs Construction Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 N1
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8/7/14 KG Walters Walt Johnson 707-527-9968 waltjohnson@kgwalters.com S-1

8/8/14 EC Applications Dwight Pattee 775-343-9968 dpattee@ecapplications.com S-2

EC Applications Dwight Pattee 775-343-9968 dpattee@ecapplications.com S-3

8/12/14 Granite Construction Terry Long 775-358-8792 terry.long@gc-inc.com S-4

Granite Construction Terry Long 775-358-8792 terry.long@gc-inc.com S-5

8/20/14 Reno Tahoe Construction Leo Roysdon 775-355-1300 leo@renotahoeconst.com S-6

9/9/14 Valley Concrete Tony 775-329-0656 tbauer@valleyconcreteinc.com S-7
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